DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
August, 2021 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
1N4736AT/D
Zener Diodes
1N4728A - 1N4758A

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 3 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
1N4728A − 1N4758A
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS Ta = 25°C unless otherwise noted
Device
VZ (V) @ IZ (Note 2)
Test
Current
IZ (mA)
Max. Zener Impedance Leakage Current Non−Repetitive
Peak Reverse
Current
IZSM (mA) (Note 3)Min. Typ. Max.
ZZ @ IZ
(�)
ZZK @
IZK (�) IZK (mA) IR (�A) VR (V)
1N4728A 3.135 3.3 3.465 76 10 400 1 100 1 1380
1N4732A 4.465 4.7 4.935 53 8 500 1 10 1 970
1N4733A 4.845 5.1 5.355 49 7 550 1 10 1 890
1N4734A 5.32 5.6 5.88 45 5 600 1 10 2 810
1N4735A 5.89 6.2 6.51 41 2 700 1 10 3 730
1N4736A 6.46 6.8 7.14 37 3.5 700 1 10 4 660
1N4737A 7.125 7.5 7.875 34 4 700 0.5 10 5 605
1N4738A 7.79 8.2 8.61 31 4.5 700 0.5 10 6 550
1N4739A 8.645 9.1 9.555 28 5 700 0.5 10 7 500
1N4740A 9.5 10 10.5 25 7 700 0.25 10 7.6 454
1N4741A 10.45 11 11.55 23 8 700 0.25 5 8.4 414
1N4742A 11.4 12 12.6 21 9 700 0.25 5 9.1 380
1N4743A 12.35 13 13.65 19 10 700 0.25 5 9.9 344
1N4744A 14.25 15 15.75 17 14 700 0.25 5 11.4 304
1N4745A 15.2 16 16.8 15.5 16 700 0.25 5 12.2 285
1N4746A 17.1 18 18.9 14 20 750 0.25 5 13.7 250
1N4747A 19 20 21 12.5 22 750 0.25 5 15.2 225
1N4748A 20.9 22 23.1 11.5 23 750 0.25 5 16.7 205
1N4749A 22.8 24 25.2 10.5 25 750 0.25 5 18.2 190
1N4750A 25.65 27 28.35 9.5 35 750 0.25 5 20.6 170
1N4751A 28.5 30 31.5 8.5 40 1000 0.25 5 22.8 150
1N4752A 31.35 33 34.65 7.5 45 1000 0.25 5 25.1 135
1N4753A 34.2 36 37.8 7 50 1000 0.25 5 27.4 125
1N4754A 37.05 39 40.95 6.5 60 1000 0.25 5 29.7 115
1N4755A 40.85 43 45.15 6 70 1500 0.25 5 32.7 110
1N4756A 44.65 47 49.35 5.5 80 1500 0.25 5 35.8 95
1N4757A 48.45 51 53.55 5 95 1500 0.25 5 38.8 90
1N4758A 53.2 56 58.8 4.5 110 2000 0.25 5 42.6 80
Product parametric performance is indicated in the Electrical Characteristics for the listed test conditions, unless otherwise noted. Product
performance may not be indicated by the Electrical Characteristics if operated under different conditions.
NOTES:
2. Zener Voltage (VZ).

3
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Top Marking
Package Shipping†Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5
1N4728A LOGO 47 28 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4728A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4728ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4732A 32 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4732A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4732ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4733A 33 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4733A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4733A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4733ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4734A 34 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4734A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4734A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4734ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4735A 35 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4735A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4735A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4735ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4736A 36 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4736A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4736A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4736ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4737A 37 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4737A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4737ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4738A 38 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4738A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4738A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4738ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4739A 39 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4739A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4739ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4740A 40 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4740A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4740ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4741A 41 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4741A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4741ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4742A 42 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4742A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4742ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
1N4728A − 1N4758A
4
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Top Marking
Device Shipping†PackageLine 5Line 4Line 3Line 2Line 1
1N4743A LOGO 47 43 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4743A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4743ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4744A 44 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4744A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4744A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4744ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4745A 45 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4745A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4745ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4746A 46 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4746A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4746ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4747A 47 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4747A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4747ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4748A 48 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4748A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4748ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4749A 49 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4749A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4749A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4749ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4750A 50 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4750A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4750ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4751A 51 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4751A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4751ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4752A 52 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4752A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4752ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4753A 53 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4753A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4754A 54 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4754A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4755A 55 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4755A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4756A 56 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4757A 57 3000 / Bulk Bag
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
1N4728A − 1N4758A
5
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Top Marking
Device Shipping†PackageLine 5Line 4Line 3Line 2Line 1
1N4758A LOGO 47 58 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4758A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging